
Green Gram(Moong)(Whole) price in Madhya Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Green Gram(Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole) Pipariya APMC  65.80  6,580.00  6580 -  6,580.00 2026-02-07

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole) Pipariya  74.00  7,400.00  7690 -  1,000.00 2025-11-01

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole) Banapura  62.00  6,200.00  6200 -  1,000.00 2025-11-01

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole) Semriharchand  57.25  5,725.00  5725 -  5,725.00 2025-10-31

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole) Itarsi  64.95  6,495.00  6550 -  1,605.00 2025-10-31

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole) Bankhedi  56.55  5,655.00  5655 -  5,655.00 2025-10-28

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole) Babai  85.00  8,500.00  8500 -  8,500.00 2025-08-19

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole) Hoshangabad  61.50  6,150.00  6150 -  6,100.00 2025-06-23

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other Semriharchand  71.51  7,151.00  7271 -  1,701.00 2023-07-27

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other Bankhedi  71.50  7,150.00  7400 -  2,011.00 2023-07-13

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Local Pipariya  70.50  7,050.00  7420 -  3,000.00 2023-07-12

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Other Itarsi  73.05  7,305.00  7755 -  6,550.00 2023-07-07

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Local (Whole) Banapura  74.51  7,451.00  7751 -  5,000.00 2023-06-17

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Ankola Babai  68.00  6,800.00  6850 -  6,650.00 2023-04-17

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-gram-moong-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/pipariya-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-gram-moong-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/pipariya
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-gram-moong-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/banapura
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-gram-moong-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/semriharchand
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-gram-moong-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/itarsi
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-gram-moong-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/bankhedi
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-gram-moong-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/babai
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-gram-moong-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/hoshangabad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-gram-moong-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/semriharchand
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-gram-moong-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/bankhedi
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-gram-moong-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/pipariya
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-gram-moong-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/itarsi
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-gram-moong-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/banapura
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-gram-moong-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/babai
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/madhya-pradesh/green-gram-moong-whole

